-|Transparent Guide|-
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Read and understand the instruction manual and manual thoroughly before
using the product.
For your safety, read and follow the below safety considerations before using.
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
Keep this instruction manual in a place where you can find easily.

   0 68+0.7
   0
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics webstie.
CX 6 ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹
❶ Size
S: DIN W 48 × H 48 mm
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
❸ Power supply
2: �24 VACᜠ ± 10 % 50 / 60 Hz,
24 - 48 VDCᜡ ± 10 %
4: 100 - 240 VACᜠ ± 10 % 50 / 60 Hz
❷ Output
1P: 1-stage preset
2P: 2-stage preset
❹ Signal input method
No mark: �voltage input (PNP), no-voltage
input (NPN) selectable type
F: free voltage input type
Connections
  ■ CX6S (CX6□-□P□)
•	1-stage preset setting model
(CX6S-1P□)
SOURCE
: �100 - 240 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz 6.4 VA
24 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz 5.5 VA,
24 - 48 VDCᜡ 3.5 W
CONTACT OUT
: �250 VACᜠ 3 A, 30 VDCᜡ 3 A
RESISTIVE LOAD
INA
OUT INB / INH
12 VDCᜡ 100 mA
0 VDCᜡ
RESET
TOTAL RESET
1
4
7
10
2
5
8
11
3
6
9
12
•	2-stage preset setting model
(CX6S-2P2)
SOURCE
: �24 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz 5.6 VA,
24 - 48 VDCᜡ 3.6 W
CONTACT OUT1 / OUT2
: �250 VACᜠ 3 A, 30 VDCᜡ 3 A
RESISTIVE LOAD
INAOUT2
OUT1
0 VDCᜡ
RESET
1 7
4 10
2 8
5 11
3 9
6 12
INB / INH
12 VDCᜡ 100 mA
TOTAL RESET
•	2-stage preset setting model
(CX6S-2P4)